

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 651 OF 2001

PYRITES PHOSPHATES & CHEMICALS LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1761 of 2002
(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.S. Doabia,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 13.11.2007.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master