

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 651 OF 2001

PYRITES PHOSPHATES &amp; CHEMICALS LTD.&amp; ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1761 of 2002  
(With office report)  
(For orders)

Date: 19/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Tufail A.Khan, Adv.  
Mr.M.S.Doabia, Adv.  
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.  
Mr. Shabyaschachi, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr.Vikram Bajaj, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERAdjourned.  
List for orders on 26.11.2007.(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master